Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Griffiths - (180046) - Bebington SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.52
1:03.80
1:04.63
1:04.74
1:04.85
1:05.28
1:05.59
1:05.79
1:06.02
1:06.25
1:06.34
1:06.35
1:06.39
1:06.64
1:06.75
1:06.75
1:06.87
1:06.95
1:06.96
1:07.04
1:07.05
1:07.06
1:07.52
1:09.03
1:09.48

1:09.93
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Date

29/03/14
01/02/14
06/02/11
28/04/12
09/07/11
28/04/12
27/04/13
10/07/10
06/10/12
20/03/11
04/07/10
16/03/13
04/11/12
02/02/13
28/11/10
20/10/13
23/10/10
17/03/12
15/09/12
02/10/10
13/07/13
02/12/12
01/05/11
21/03/10
22/06/14
31/01/10
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Meet

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs
Harrogate District 29th Open Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Wirral Metro Open Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Aquabears of Rochdale

Cheshire County Championships

Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet
Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012
Wirral Metro Open Meet

Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Wrexham Spring Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Bebington Winter Championships

28th Harrogate Open Meet
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Venue

Macclesfield
Knowsley
Harrogate
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Salford
Macclesfield
Wigan
Everton
Stockport
Llandudno
Harrogate
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Warrington
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Bebington

Harrogate
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1:23.45
1:23.76

1:24.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.48
1:03.52
1:03.80
1:06.75
1:07.05
1:05.59
1:06.35
1:06.64
1:07.06
1:06.39
1:06.02
1:06.96
1:05.28
1:04.74
1:06.95
1:04.85
1:07.52
1:06.25
1:04.63
1:06.75
1:06.87
1:07.04
1:05.79
1:06.34
1:09.03
1:09.93
1:12.24
1:23.45
1:23.76
1:24.38
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21/06/08
07/12/07

Date

22/06/14
29/03/14
01/02/14
20/10/13
13/07/13
27/04/13
16/03/13
02/02/13
02/12/12
04/11/12
06/10/12
15/09/12
28/04/12
28/04/12
17/03/12
09/07/11
01/05/11
20/03/11
06/02/11
28/11/10
23/10/10
02/10/10
10/07/10
04/07/10
21/03/10
31/01/10
03/10/09
19/12/08
21/06/08
07/12/07
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Wirral Metro Xmas Points
Wirral Metro Open Meet

Wirral Metro Closed Meet

Meet

Bebington Winter Championships

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs

Swim Conway Autumn Meet
Wirral Metro L3 Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs

Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet
Wrexham Spring Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Harrogate District 29th Open Meet
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

Wirral Metro Open Meet

Wirral Metro Open Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale

Cheshire County Champs

28th Harrogate Open Meet

Wirral Metro Open Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Points

Wirral Metro Open Meet

Wirral Metro Closed Meet
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Venue

Bebington
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Everton
Warrington
Wigan
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Harrogate
Stockport
Harrogate
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Salford
Macclesfield
Harrogate
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Birkenhead
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